LYSB Board of Directors 2013-2014

Cyndi Miller Aird
15 Ferry Road, OL
cyndimilleraird@aol.com
Home: 434-1271 Cell: 860-964-0376

(6/13-6/16, 6/16-6/19)

Tracy McGlinchey, Secretary

1 Longacre Lane, OL
tracymcglinchey@comcast.net
Home: 434-0438 Cell: 860-227-2131

(6/11-6/14, 6/14-6/17)

Mike Boardman (6/12-6/15, 6/15-6/18)
53 Sill Lane, OL

boardman@us.ibm.com

Home: 434-6464 Cell: 860-227-8341

Michele Mergy

22 Lyme Street, OL
michelemergy@yahoo.com
Home: 434-1151 Cell: 203-249-3207

(6/11-6/14, 6/14-6/17)

Chris Buckley (6/11-6/14, 6/14-6/17)
6 Lonicera Court, OL
cbuckley@buckleyappraisal.com

Home: 434-0701 Cell: 860-460-3536

Julie O’Brien

19 Haywagon Drive, OL
juliebobrien@sbcglobal.net
Home: 434-3773 Cell: 575-5055

(6/09-6/12, 6/12-6/15)

Trudy Burgess (6/13-6/16, 6/16-6/19)
75 Tantumorantum Road, Lyme
trudyeburgess@aol.com

Home: 434-5955

Tom Richardson, Chairman
51 Brush Hill Road, Lyme

TRRichardson@hotmail.com
Home: 526-2017 Work: 203-458-6535

(6/09-6/12, 6/12-6/15)

Berry Cox

1 Lyme Street, OL
berrywcox@gmail.com
Home: 434-1820 Cell: 203-984-8715

(6/13-6/16, 6/16-6/19)

Emily Roberts
34 Champlain Drive, PO Box 1011, OL
Emroberts14@gmail.com

Cell: 662-2812

(6/09-6/12, 6/12-6/15)

Susie Kelly (6/12-6/15, 6/15-6/18)
307 Ferry Road, OL
susiekellyflowers@sbcglobal.net

Home: 434-0404 Cell: 860-389-5615

Amanda Rutledge

1 Hillwood Road East, OL
adrolct@aol.com

Home: 434-0064 Cell: 227-0046

(6/08-6/11, 6/11-6/14)

Chris Macadam, Treasurer (6/10-6/13, 6/13-6/16)
17-1 Matson Ridge, OL

cmacadam@sbcglobal.net

Home: 434-3020 Cell: 203-530-6312

Donna Scott

43-1 Saunders Hollow Road, OL
donna@ifoundfitness.com
Home: 434-1147 Cell: 961-4507

(6/08-6/11, 6/11-6/14)

Dini Mallory (6/13-6/16, 6/16-6/19)
20 Lyme Street, OL

dinimallory@gmail.com

Cell: 203-536-0047

Vivian Senft, Vice Chair

75 Sill Lane, OL
vivian.senft@cbmoves.com
Home: 434-3847 Cell: 860-227-9133

(6/11-6/14, 6/14-6/17)

Tammy McAraw, Vice Chair
23 Talcott Farm Road, OL
tkmcaraw@gmail.com
Home: 434-8010 Cell: 860-391-3368

(6/08-6/11, 6/11-6/14)

Suzanne Thompson

6 Cord Grass Lane, OL
suzthomp@sbcglobal.net
Home: 434-5754

(6/10-6/13, 6/13-6/16)

Keith McCarthy (6/08-6/11, 6/11-6/14)
10 Wolcott Lane, OL

keithmccarthy@aol.com

Home: 434-0692 Cell: 401-644-9673

LYSB YOUTH BOARD MEMBERS:

Meredith Britton

15 Apple Tree Drive, OL
seagirimlb@gmail.com

Home: 434-0564 Cell: 860-510-1473

(6/13-6/14)

Chelsea Evankow

50 Keeny Road, Lyme
chelseaevankow@yahoo.com
Cell: 860-575-3311

(6/13-6/14)

LYSB DIRECTOR:

Mary Seidner

24-1 Riverdale Landing, OL
lymesyouthbureau@sbcglobal.net
Home: 434-9614 Cell: 388-7193
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